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EXCLUSIVE

Db el -— = = - - Noel

339 Maple Avenue, Georgetown STOYLES
sales representative

OPEN HOUSE Sunday 2-4 PM

Located In The Prestigious Park Area of Georgetown. Set Back From The Road and Backing Onto The 9?5 8|66 89|23

Beautiful Grounds of The Club At North Halton. This Spotless Home Features A Bright Kitchen, Spacious poe stoy es@gmail.com

Family Room With Gas Fireplace, Cozy 3 Season Sunroom, Breakfast Nook, 2 Large Main Floor Bedrooms ﬁ R
Each With Ensuite Bathrooms, All Overlooking. Mature Gardens. Oversized Double Car Garage With ro ealty
Access to Backyard and Huge Basement. Call or Email Noel Stoyles For More Information.

Marc
53 Pennington Crescent BASKIN

OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday 2-4 PM sales mprese"t;ive
Open and spacious ranch bungalow on a quiet street in Georgetown. Home has been mgg:r:@?r?z;:enggca

upgraded with an attention to detail. Huge lot and finished basement, bathroom, n REABC
kitchen, systems, floors, so much more All updated! Call Marc to see in person. GTOWN .CA CENTRE

Pro Realty Lid, Brokerage.

$1,099,900

$1,024,900

CALEDON: 1 ACRE
Broker Broker

GEORGETOWN: OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2 - 4 PM

Stunning Fernbrook 5 bed, 4 bath approx. 3100 sq. ft., 416-450-7614 Gorgeous 2500 s/f Cape Cod dream home w/ wrap- 416-450-7614
9" main floor & basement ceilings, hardwd floors & robkelly.ca around porch, granite ctrs, great rm w/ wd/burn f-place robkelly.ca

. 3 — 100 & vaulted ceiling w/ wall of windows & 2 w-outs to deck, — (0 100
staircase, quartz cntrs., Cal. ShUtterS' main floor office & %mmmmmmlm L] main flr master w/ updt’d bath, 4 gracious—sized bed, %mﬂmmummm
laundry w/gar. access - See you at 14144 Danby Road. Meadowiowae Realty i many updates - Call today for more info 5‘5’?"1‘"‘.’.‘,‘1’5»‘,‘5?35‘2?"?‘3*

FOR SALE!

Reserve Your spot!

Advertise Your Open House!
Reserve your Open House or

e Single House Advertisement.

S (T
- - =L LISTINGS will be featured on theifp.ca on
our Home Page every Saturday.

Mike

Call Kristie today!

154 Mowat Crescent, Georgetown LOGAN
3+2 bed, 3.5 bath home features an absolutely breathtaking one-of-a-kind backyard sales representative icki
retreat with no neighbours behind. Home is lovingly maintained with several recent 905-723-5353 KrIStle PE LLS «®o
9 : 9y www.mikelogan.ca sales representative * metrola ndmedia

updates including roof, furnace, AC, finished basement, and 80k+ in landscaping
upgrades. Must see. Call Today!

905_234_1 01 6 kpe"s@theifp,ca Connected to your community™
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